
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

4 

98 

43 

36 

72 

47 

30 

7 

G71 

44 

41 

45 

84 

94 

25 

32 

49 

42 

33 

37 

G16 

39 

87 

14 

35 

99 

13 

G95 

Name 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Karel HANIKA 

Luca GRÜNWALD 

Sander KROEZE 

Victor STEEMAN 

Marc BUCHNER 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Gabriel NODERER 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Jan-Ole JÄHNIG 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Joep OVERBEEKE 

Damien RAEMY 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Tim HOLTZ 

Sandro FURTER 

Severin BINGISSER 

Paul FRÖDE 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Sandro WAGNER 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Théo CLERC 

Tom KOHNEN 

Per BEHMER 

Philipp STICH 

Jorn HAMBERG 

Klasse 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

SSP600 

Nat 

HRV 

CZE 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

10 

11 

11 

10 

11 

10 

12 

6 

10 

12 

11 

12 

12 

13 

11 

1 

12 

12 

12 

11 

12 

8 

11 

10 

8 

10 

11 

9 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.366 

1:42.929 

1:42.930 

1:43.405 

1:43.707 

1:43.906 

1:43.910 

1:43.941 

1:44.167 

1:44.405 

1:44.498 

1:44.583 

1:44.670 

1:44.694 

1:44.951 

1:45.033 

1:45.780 

1:45.915 

1:46.040 

1:46.051 

1:46.125 

1:46.198 

1:46.219 

1:46.229 

1:46.365 

1:46.403 

1:46.513 

1:46.857 

Diff. 

0.563 

0.564 

1.039 

1.341 

1.540 

1.544 

1.575 

1.801 

2.039 

2.132 

2.217 

2.304 

2.328 

2.585 

2.667 

3.414 

3.549 

3.674 

3.685 

3.759 

3.832 

3.853 

3.863 

3.999 

4.037 

4.147 

4.491 

Abstand 

0.563 

0.001 

0.475 

0.302 

0.199 

0.004 

0.031 

0.226 

0.238 

0.093 

0.085 

0.087 

0.024 

0.257 

0.082 

0.747 

0.135 

0.125 

0.011 

0.074 

0.073 

0.021 

0.010 

0.136 

0.038 

0.110 

0.344 

In Runde 

7 

8 

10 

2 

4 

10 

8 

2 

10 

5 

2 

5 

12 

10 

9 

1 

11 

12 

8 

9 

12 

5 

9 

10 

7 

7 

11 

5 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
CRASH #35  RIDER REJOINED 
TD #32 
CRASH #7  RIDER OK 
TD #39 
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2. Qualifying 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) started at 14:05:00 
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Pos. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

St.Nr. 

97 

58 

29 

21 

8 

G88 

Name 

Yves STADELMANN 

Kevin MICHEL 

Valentin FRÜHAUF 

Bastian UBL 

Moritz BENZ 

Max MELZER 

Klasse 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

Nat 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

13 

10 

12 

11 

12 

12 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.003 

1:47.192 

1:47.251 

1:47.842 

1:48.383 

1:49.073 

Diff. 

4.637 

4.826 

4.885 

5.476 

6.017 

6.707 

Abstand 

0.146 

0.189 

0.059 

0.591 

0.541 

0.690 

In Runde 

13 

3 

7 

11 

4 

8 
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